
FirstName LastName City Email Phone Cert Date
Susan McDonald Fayetteville AR susan12mcdonald@gmail.com 479 981-1697 8/01/2003
Patty K. Whaley MSW Maumelle AR pattywhaley@sbcglobal.net 501 803-3001 09/15/1990
John Buchanan Ph.D. Sarasota FL OddJohn@aol.com 404 386-1685 03/08/1990
Karen M. Castle St Petersburg FL 727 458-3860 08/17/2005
Jennifer DeLoach LCSW FL Conferencejld@aol.com 618 351-8226 07/01/1988
Jane W. Hollister M.A.,LMFT,LMHCTampa FL Jane@janehollister.com 813 932-2842 07/01/1988
Olga Lukanich Ploen Boynton Beach FL olgalukanich@hotmail.com 561 801-8952 10/01/2005
Bonnie Morrison Ph.D. Sarasota FL 941 312-0646 09/15/1990
Carol Trescott Tallahassee FL ctrescott@comcast.net 850 386-2042 09/30/1989
Brenda S. Brockway LCSW Atlanta GA 07/01/1988
Connie Dominy M.Ed., MS Macon GA 912 474-6500 7/01/1988
James Frazier M.A. Atlanta GA JamesFrazierNow@gmail.com 815 997-32132 07/01/1988
Anne Gress Gainesville GA 404 535-0942 09/30/1989
Ben Leverette Eatonton GA 404 485-9955 09/30/1989
Gerry Boylan M.S. Louisville KY 502 897-2515 07/01/1988
Margo McIntyre Boylan M.S. Louisville KY 502 897-2515 07/01/1988
Susan Fangman M.A. Louisville KY 502 895-6003 11/15/1991
Regina Forster M.D. Lexington KY regina_forster@hotmail.com 859 338-4010 7/25/2008
Andreas Schmitz Lexington KY andreas.schmitz@live.com 859 263-0831 05/15/2009
Mathilde Freeman Mandeville LA Mathilde4@aol.com 985 845-8034 09/30/1989
Barbara St. Romain MSW, LCSW Lafayette LA bsaintr@gmail.com 337 837-1199 8/01/2003
Robert M. Brame Mebane NC bob@holoquest.org 336 578-4777 8/11/2001
Richard Fireman Mars Hill NC 919 748-8817 9/30/1990
Travis Harold Jackson M.D. Winston-Salem NC 336 761-8233 3/17/1995
Barbara J. Jefferys M.A. Sylva NC bjefferys@aol.com 828 586-8344 09/30/1989
Peggy Litts Atlantic Beach NC peggylitts@gmail.com 540 728-0063 06/24/2011
Robert A. Mesaeh CSAC Brevard NC 828 862-5644 2/01/2000
Michael Mithoefer M.D. Asheville NC mmithoefer@mac.com 843 566-4252 3/17/1995
Annie Mithoefer RN, BSN Asheville NC amithoefer@me.com 843 849-6899 4/07/1998
Jim Nourse Ph.D. Hendersonville NC acushrink@mindspring.com 828 698-8186 9/27/1992
Judith Nourse RN Hendersonville NC judith@healingarts9.com 828 698-8186 9/27/1992
Sandy E. Phocas M.D. Winston-Salem NC ssatchi@earthlink.net 336 287-0061 8/01/2003
Ted Riskin LCSW Fairview NC ted@tedriskin.com 828-338-5020 4/07/1998
Lisa Semmler Hendersonville NC lisamcilvennasemmler@gmail.com248 224-4296 9/21/2023
Christine P. Westfeldt M.S. Fairview NC lightsong@bellsouth.net 828 628-6400 09/30/1989
Ginny Wright Ph.D. Charlotte NC ginnywphd@aol.com 704 575-8222 09/15/1990
Timothy Brewerton M.D. Mount Pleasant SC tbrewerton1@comcast.net 843 509-0694 8/17/2006
Cheryl (Casler) Mansson Seabrook SC 7/21/2005



Ken Trogdon Ph.D. Blythewood SC 803 799-6474 09/15/1990
Ashley Wile Irmo SC ashchuck@aol.com 803 781-9978 5/10/2002
Chuck Wile Irmo SC ashchuck@aol.com 803 781-9978 8/01/2003
Rebecca K. Eichel LMT Altamont TN 615 692-2089 9/30/1990
Susan Gorrell M.A. Nashville TN 615 292-0685 07/01/1988
Cecile Gresard MFT Nashville TN holomelo@yahoo.com 615 646-9127 8/11/2001
Lori Hodges Nashville TN esterhodges@comcast.net 615 367-9099 07/01/1988
Kimberly Lee PsyD Loudon TN kimmylee00@yahoo.com 865-299-1658 04/24/2024
H. Bendel Wilson LPC/MHSP Nashville TN hbendelw@gmail.com 615 299-9131 09/30/1989
Christine Calvert Austin TX peaceful_n_free@yahoo.com 830 377-5334 06/24/2011
Emilie Collins Pottsboro TX collinsemilie@yahoo.com 903 821-3952 8/16/2019
Barbara E. Davis LMSW-ACP Austin TX bdavis512@aol.com 512 345-9353 03/08/1990
Alicia Mayo Laredo TX alicia1mayo@gmail.com 919 341-2619 11/15/1991
Nancy McDonald Houston TX 713 937-3638 9/30/1990
Lydia Francine Munro Austin TX lydiafrancine@gmail.com 512 478-8025 09/30/1989
Stephenie Purnell Wimberley TX stephenie@spiritus8.com 512 981-9241 07/26/2022
Robert Wade Park Houston TX robpark@me.com 832 785-9663 8/9/11

Dr. Mark B. Ryan Houston TX mark.ryan@aya.yale.edu 713 485-6480 8/01/2003
Kerry Seizinger Cypress TX kseizinger@hotmail.com 832 928-0773 7/26/2019
Beverly Tolbert RNMSN Austin TX BevTolb@yahoo.com 512 502-0076 3/17/1995
Pamela Guyler Cappetta Ed.D. Williamsburg VA drpamm@cox.net 757 253-5708 9/06/1996
Doug Chancey Blacksburg VA achanceyman@gmail.com 540-200-9697 10/17/2006
Margaret Sutherland Denvil Richmond VA 9/6/1996
Linda A. Heacock M.Ed. Ashland VA 804 752-6752 8/11/2001
Bowman N. Kell Williamsburg VA bnkelljoy@gmail.com 703 244-3037 4/07/1998
S. Maria Staib M.A. Charlottesville VA smstaib@aol.com 434 964-9294 09/15/1990


